Start Sail#
13:00:00 116
13:06:59 357
13:11:04 127
13:12:15 43
13:19:46 104
13:30:57 187

Course:

Pursuit Start Sheet For

Sarasota Sailing Squadron
The Great Pumpkin Regatta

Skipper

Sergio Gratta

John Pether

Mike Halliday

Christopher
Palmer
Chad Weiss

Alan Staniforth

Boat Name

Rimazu

TIKI

Runaway

Green with Envy

Zephyr

Krakian

D, L, B, F(s,) G(s), IC15(s,) D

Class/Fleet
PHRF/Monohull
rating 200 and
over
PHRF/Monohull
rating 200 and
over
PHRF/Monohull
rating 200 and
over
PHRF/Monohull
rating under 200
PHRF/Monohull
rating under 200
PHRF/Multihull

PHRF

312

247

209

198

128
24



